LED Slimline
Floodlights
Email sales@luxna.co.uk Web luxna-lighting.com
LXSFLV1-120
2 YEAR
WARRANTY IP65
Part No. Description Wattage
Measurement
A  x B  x C  x D  x E
Lumen Output IP Rating Colour Temperature
LXSFL10WB LED Slimline Floodlight 110° 10W 100 x 80 x 98 x 27 x 50mm 800Lm IP65 5000K
LXSFL20WB LED Slimline Floodlight 110° 20W 135 x 100 x 112 x 29 x 52mm 1600Lm IP65 5000K
LXSFL30WB LED Slimline Floodlight 110° 30W 160 x 135 x 160 x 31 x 77mm 2400Lm IP65 5000K
LXSFL50WB LED Slimline Floodlight 110° 50W 205 x 165 x 195 x 33 x 95mm 4000Lm IP65 5000K
Slimline LED floodlight with adjustable
wall mounting bracket. Energy saving,
ideal for both residential and commercial
external applications.
•	 Latest long-life SMD LED technology
•	 DOB AC Driver
•	 Black die cast aluminium housing,
toughened glass cover
•	 Corrosion resistant fixing bolts and cable gland
•	 Pre-fitted cable: 600mm
•	 Beam spread: 110°
•	 IP Rating: IP65
•	 Colour temperature: 5000k
•	 Colour rendering index: Ra>70
•	 Rated Life: 20,000 hours
•	 Operating temperature: -20°C to +40°C
•	 Input: 220-240V AC ~ 50/60Hz
B
D
E
A
C